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Level 3 Women's Trios

3305 Lauren Cheng, Clementin Pan, Siobhan Chan SXL Gymnastics 36.600

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 18.800 18.80017.800

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 17.800 17.80016.800

3307 Maddisen  McLay, Orabella  Cornelius, Shayla Atherton - Earle SXL Gymnastics 36.600

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 18.900 18.90017.900

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 17.700 17.70016.700

3310 Abbey Hillard, Skye Turk, Naia Rowland Oak Flats 34.500

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.700 17.70016.700

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.800 16.80015.800

3309 Sienna Ascencio, Tayla Russell, Claire  Jiang Sydney Gymnastics Ce 33.300

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 18.000 18.00017.000

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 15.300 15.30014.300

3306 Lola Debell, Sophie Cavanagh, Sophie Mitchel SXL Gymnastics 33.200

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.600 17.60016.600

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 15.600 15.60014.600

3303 Alexis Telese, Chloe Williams, Chloe Payne Gladesville RSL Gymn 32.200

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 16.700 16.70015.700

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 15.500 15.50014.500

3304 Holly Stewart, Maddison Frost, Adela Chigioni Acrogym Acrobatics Cl 30.500

0.00 0.401.000Balance 0.4000.00 0.000 16.000 15.60015.000

0.00 0.101.000Dynamic 0.1000.00 0.000 15.000 14.90014.000
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